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SCHEDULE

Table 1

Regulation 4(4), (6) and (9)

Column 1

Column
2

Column
3

Column
4

Column

Column

Column

Date by which the
instalment is to be
paid

Amount of instalment payment

Date on which the
licence is issued (“the
issue date™)

£88.50

£82.80

£75.95

£67.60

£57.15

£43.70

The last day of
the period of 1
month beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£13.20

£14.34

£15.71

£17.38

£19.47

£22.16

The last day of
the period of 2
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£13.20

£14.34

£15.71

£17.38

£19.47

£22.16

The last day of
the period of 3
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£13.20

£14.34

£15.71

£17.38

£19.47

£22.16

The last day of
the period of 4
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£13.20

£14.34

£15.71

£17.38

£19.47

£22.16

The last day of
the period of 5
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date

£13.20

£14.34

£15.71

£17.38

£19.47

£22.16
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Table 2
Column Column Column Column Column Column
Column 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Date by which the| Amount of instalment payment
instalment is to be
paid

Date on which the
licence is issued (“the
issue date™) £90.15 £84.30 £77.25 £68.70 £57.95 £44.15

The last day of
the period of 1
month beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date £12.87 £14.04 £15.45 £17.16 £19.31 £22.07

The last day of
the period of 2
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date £12.87 £14.04 £15.45 £17.16 £19.31 £22.07

The last day of
the period of 3
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date £12.87 £14.04 £15.45 £17.16 £19.31 £22.07

The last day of
the period of 4
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue
date £12.87 £14.04 £15.45 £17.16 £19.31 £22.07

The last day of
the period of 5
months beginning on
the day immediately
following the issue

date £12.87 £14.04 £15.45 £17.16 £19.31 £22.07
Table 3
Column 1 Column 2 | Column 3 | Column 4 | Column 5

Date by which the | Amount of instalment payment
instalment is to be paid
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

Date on which the
licence is issued (“the
issue date™) £25.75 £30.90 £38.64 £51.50

The last day of the
period of 1 month
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date £25.75 £30.90 £38.62 £51.50

The last day of the
period of 2 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date £25.75 £30.90 £38.62 £51.50

The last day of the
period of 3 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date £25.75 £30.90 £38.62

The last day of the
period of 4 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date £25.75 £30.90

The last day of the
period of 5 months
beginning on the day
immediately following
the issue date £25.75




