SCHEDULE

Regulation 4(4), (6) and (9)

Table 1

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7
Date by which the instalment is to be paid						
Date on which the licence is issued ("the issue date")	£88.50	£82.80	£75.95	£67.60	£57.15	£43.70
The last day of the period of 1 month beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£13.20	£14.34	£15.71	£17.38	£19.47	£22.16
The last day of the period of 2 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£13.20	£14.34	£15.71	£17.38	£19.47	£22.16
The last day of the period of 3 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£13.20	£14.34	£15.71	£17.38	£19.47	£22.16
The last day of the period of 4 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£13.20	£14.34	£15.71	£17.38	£19.47	£22.16
The last day of the period of 5 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£13.20	£14.34	£15.71	£17.38	£19.47	£22.16

Document Generated: 2024-04-03 Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

Table 2

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7
	Amount of instalment payment					
instalment is to be paid						
Date on which the licence is issued ("the issue date")	£90.15	£84.30	£77.25	£68.70	£57.95	£44.15
The last day of the period of 1 month beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.87	£14.04	£15.45	£17.16	£19.31	£22.07
The last day of the period of 2 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.87	£14.04	£15.45	£17.16	£19.31	£22.07
The last day of the period of 3 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.87	£14.04	£15.45	£17.16	£19.31	£22.07
The last day of the period of 4 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.87	£14.04	£15.45	£17.16	£19.31	£22.07
The last day of the period of 5 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£12.87	£14.04	£15.45	£17.16	£19.31	£22.07

Table 3

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5
Date by which the instalment is to be paid		lment payment		

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5
Date on which the licence is issued ("the issue date")	£25.75	£30.90	£38.64	£51.50
The last day of the period of 1 month beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.75	£30.90	£38.62	£51.50
The last day of the period of 2 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.75	£30.90	£38.62	£51.50
The last day of the period of 3 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.75	£30.90	£38.62	
The last day of the period of 4 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.75	£30.90		
The last day of the period of 5 months beginning on the day immediately following the issue date	£25.75			